
                                      Viking Invitational
                                        Norsk Golf Club
                                        Mount Horeb, WI
                                      September 17, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  387 Brooke Lonigro           12 McFarland                    20:05.9  6:29 
      2    2  326 Korra Wasley             09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:56.8  6:45 
      3    3  370 Maddie McClimon          11 Edgewood                     21:11.5  6:50 
      4    4  429 Anah Witt                12 Mount Horeb                  21:30.1  6:56 
      5    5  381 Maeve Christlieb         09 McFarland                    21:50.5  7:02 
      6    6  386 Elisabeth Klumpyan       12 McFarland                    21:53.0  7:03 
      7    7  316 Lindsay Johnson          10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:59.3  7:05 
      8    8  325 Hannah Tremelling        10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:05.6  7:07 
      9    9  313 Claire Baldus            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:06.6  7:07 
     10   10  314 Mackenzie Hall           12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:10.0  7:09 
     11   11  320 Cassie McGraw            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:19.7  7:12 
     12   12  466 Claire Koenecke          11 Reedsburg                    22:26.6  7:14 
     13   13  461 Caylee Fry               09 Reedsburg                    22:31.0  7:15 
     14   14  374 Nicole Ring              12 Edgewood                     22:44.2  7:20 
     15   15  315 Josie Jabs               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:45.6  7:20 
     16   16  425 Camille Samuelson        11 Mount Horeb                  22:47.3  7:21 
     17   17  428 Emma Van Orsdel          09 Mount Horeb                  22:55.4  7:23 
     18   18  421 Grace Haroldson          11 Mount Horeb                  23:19.8  7:31 
     19   19  465 Alexis Knickelbein       09 Reedsburg                    23:26.0  7:33 
     20   20  368 Emily Maires             09 Edgewood                     23:29.0  7:34 
     21   21  367 Mia Landgraf             12 Edgewood                     23:30.6  7:35 
     22   22  423 Siri Martin              10 Mount Horeb                  23:35.1  7:36 
     23   23  471 Anna Penkwitz            11 Reedsburg                    23:41.8  7:38 
     24   24  463 Aysha Holtz              12 Reedsburg                    23:43.6  7:39 
     25   25  426 Abbi Stram               09 Mount Horeb                  23:49.6  7:41 
     26   26  392 Alexis Richardson        12 McFarland                    23:53.8  7:42 
     27   27  364 Erin Jenkins             09 Edgewood                     23:59.6  7:44 
     28   28  376 Chloe Schomaker          12 Edgewood                     24:00.1  7:44 
     29   29  366 Maddy Kachel             10 Edgewood                     24:01.7  7:45 
     30   30  469 Annabelle Moon           09 Reedsburg                    24:25.0  7:52 
     31   31  395 Sara Yavas               09 McFarland                    24:28.8  7:53 
     32   32  394 Allison Sommer           10 McFarland                    25:16.8  8:09 
     33   33  472 Makinzie Spease          10 Reedsburg                    25:27.3  8:12 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    36  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (21:51.7  109:18.3 1:13.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Korra Wasley              09 20:56.8
  2      7  Lindsay Johnson           10 21:59.3
  3      8  Hannah Tremelling         10 22:05.6
  4      9  Claire Baldus             12 22:06.6
  5     10  Mackenzie Hall            12 22:10.0
  6   ( 11) Cassie McGraw             10 22:19.7
  7   ( 15) Josie Jabs                10 22:45.6
  
  2.    69  McFarland                             (22:26.4  112:12.0 4:22.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Brooke Lonigro            12 20:05.9
  2      5  Maeve Christlieb          09 21:50.5
  3      6  Elisabeth Klumpyan        12 21:53.0
  4     26  Alexis Richardson         12 23:53.8
  5     31  Sara Yavas                09 24:28.8
  6   ( 32) Allison Sommer            10 25:16.8
  
  3.    77  Mount Horeb                           (22:49.6  114:07.7 2:05.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Anah Witt                 12 21:30.1
  2     16  Camille Samuelson         11 22:47.3
  3     17  Emma Van Orsdel           09 22:55.4
  4     18  Grace Haroldson           11 23:19.8
  5     22  Siri Martin               10 23:35.1
  6   ( 25) Abbi Stram                09 23:49.6
  
  4.    85  Edgewood                              (22:59.0  114:54.9 2:48.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Maddie McClimon           11 21:11.5
  2     14  Nicole Ring               12 22:44.2
  3     20  Emily Maires              09 23:29.0
  4     21  Mia Landgraf              12 23:30.6
  5     27  Erin Jenkins              09 23:59.6
  6   ( 28) Chloe Schomaker           12 24:00.1
  7   ( 29) Maddy Kachel              10 24:01.7
  
  5.    91  Reedsburg                             (23:09.8  115:49.0 1:17.0)
====================================================
  1     12  Claire Koenecke           11 22:26.6
  2     13  Caylee Fry                09 22:31.0
  3     19  Alexis Knickelbein        09 23:26.0
  4     23  Anna Penkwitz             11 23:41.8
  5     24  Aysha Holtz               12 23:43.6
  6   ( 30) Annabelle Moon            09 24:25.0
  7   ( 33) Makinzie Spease           10 25:27.3
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  317 Sydney Judd              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:53.9  7:42 
      2    2  389 Ariana Moede             10 McFarland                    23:57.1  7:43 
      3    3  318 Haley May                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:57.8  7:43 
      4    4  462 Kayla Greenwood          11 Reedsburg                    24:04.9  7:46 
      5       484 Bethany Harkness         10 Tri State Homeschool         24:08.5  7:47 
      6    5  427 Emma Sutter              09 Mount Horeb                  24:21.5  7:51 
      7       485 Elizabeth Pronschinske   09 Tri State Homeschool         24:27.8  7:53 
      8    6  321 Breanna Pearson          09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:28.7  7:53 
      9    7  372 Caitlyn Orosz-Fagen      12 Edgewood                     24:28.8  7:53 
     10    8  467 Ashley Krieski           09 Reedsburg                    24:46.9  7:59 
     11    9  324 Abby Thompson            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:14.9  8:08 
     12   10  424 Bailey Nesheim           09 Mount Horeb                  25:29.8  8:13 
     13   11  373 Gwen Pyeatt              12 Edgewood                     25:35.5  8:15 
     14       483 Rebekah Bendorf          10 Tri State Homeschool         25:44.8  8:18 
     15   12  419 Cate Anderson            09 Mount Horeb                  25:55.9  8:21 
     16   13  369 Erin McClimon            09 Edgewood                     26:00.0  8:23 
     17   14  382 Alli East                12 McFarland                    26:22.6  8:30 
     18   15  365 Xiagyuan Ji              09 Edgewood                     26:28.9  8:32 
     19   16  420 Lindsay Dyjach           10 Mount Horeb                  26:30.0  8:32 
     20   17  385 Anna Iwanski             12 McFarland                    26:44.8  8:37 
     21   18  388 Kayla Mahoney            11 McFarland                    26:53.3  8:40 
     22   19  470 Paige Pawlak             12 Reedsburg                    26:56.4  8:41 
     23   20  459 Kailee Dyke              10 Reedsburg                    27:01.1  8:42 
     24   21  456 Ella Brueggeman          10 Reedsburg                    27:11.8  8:46 
     25   22  422 Nya Lizdas               10 Mount Horeb                  28:14.0  9:06 
     26   23 5712 Gabriela Castellanos     11 Mount Horeb                  28:24.0  9:09 
     27   24  363 Lydia Golden             11 Edgewood                     29:05.2  9:22 
     28   25  377 Xiaolin Wu               09 Edgewood                     29:06.4  9:23 
     29   26  312 Macy Ahrens              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     29:36.3  9:32 
     30   27  464 Shea Klicko              10 Reedsburg                    29:39.7  9:33 
     31   28  319 Rachael McGauley         10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     29:49.2  9:36 
     32   29  457 Clara Davis              09 Reedsburg                    29:51.5  9:37 
     33   30  375 Nelly Santiago           12 Edgewood                     30:49.7  9:56 
     34       486 Emily Stader             09 Tri State Homeschool         32:07.5 10:21 
     35   31  327 Emma Webb                09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     33:16.3 10:43 
     36   32  391 Marina Radloff           10 McFarland                    33:27.7 10:47 
     37   33  393 Emma Schwedrsky          09 McFarland                    33:36.8 10:50 
     38   34  378 Emily Caldwell           09 McFarland                    33:47.6 10:53 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    45  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (25:26.4  127:11.6 5:42.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Sydney Judd               10 23:53.9
  2      3  Haley May                 11 23:57.8
  3      6  Breanna Pearson           09 24:28.7
  4      9  Abby Thompson             11 25:14.9
  5     26  Macy Ahrens               10 29:36.3
  6   ( 28) Rachael McGauley          10 29:49.2
  7   ( 31) Emma Webb                 09 33:16.3
  
  2.    65  Mount Horeb                           (26:06.3  130:31.2 3:52.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Emma Sutter               09 24:21.5
  2     10  Bailey Nesheim            09 25:29.8
  3     12  Cate Anderson             09 25:55.9
  4     16  Lindsay Dyjach            10 26:30.0
  5     22  Nya Lizdas                10 28:14.0
  6   ( 23) Gabriela Castellanos      11 28:24.0
  
  3.    70  Edgewood                              (26:19.7  131:38.4 4:36.4)
====================================================
  1      7  Caitlyn Orosz-Fagen       12 24:28.8
  2     11  Gwen Pyeatt               12 25:35.5
  3     13  Erin McClimon             09 26:00.0
  4     15  Xiagyuan Ji               09 26:28.9
  5     24  Lydia Golden              11 29:05.2
  6   ( 25) Xiaolin Wu                09 29:06.4
  7   ( 30) Nelly Santiago            12 30:49.7
  
  4.    72  Reedsburg                             (26:00.3  130:01.1 3:06.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Kayla Greenwood           11 24:04.9
  2      8  Ashley Krieski            09 24:46.9
  3     19  Paige Pawlak              12 26:56.4
  4     20  Kailee Dyke               10 27:01.1
  5     21  Ella Brueggeman           10 27:11.8
  6   ( 27) Shea Klicko               10 29:39.7
  7   ( 29) Clara Davis               09 29:51.5
  
  5.    83  McFarland                             (27:29.1  137:25.5 9:30.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Ariana Moede              10 23:57.1
  2     14  Alli East                 12 26:22.6
  3     17  Anna Iwanski              12 26:44.8
  4     18  Kayla Mahoney             11 26:53.3
  5     32  Marina Radloff            10 33:27.7
  6   ( 33) Emma Schwedrsky           09 33:36.8
  7   ( 34) Emily Caldwell            09 33:47.6


